3/4" x 2" Square Heavy Duty Standoff
10101 NW 79th Ave
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016
Phone: (877) 658-9008
Product:
Code: SQGS19X50 Material: 316L stainless steel Date: 10/31/25
Before proceeding with fabrication, please ensure that you verify all measurements.
It is crucial to double-check the specifications to avoid any discrepancies. For  the
most  up-to-date technical spec sheets  and  cutouts, kindly visit glasshardware.com.
Specifications:
Glass thickness: 3/8” (10 mm) to 13/16” (20.6 mm)
Includes: One heavy duty standoff with gaskets.
Screw sold separately (CAT # HBX06-4.00)
Edge of glass
SIDE VIEW
FRONT BACK
TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW
2”
(50.8mm)
3/4”
(19mm)
3/8”
(10mm)
5/8”
(16mm)
5/8”
(16mm)
2”
(50.8mm)
3/4”
(19mm)
3/8”
(10mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
2”
(50.8mm)
2”
(50.8mm)
GLASS CUT OUT
3” (Min)
(76mm)
Ø 3/4 - 7/8
(19mm - 22mm)